0
0
0
0
04-24-2026 LETTING ITEM 015
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
THIS IMPROVEMENT IS IN THE
VILLAGE OF WOODRIDGE

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY ROADWAY SIGNALS
80% 80%
FED 100% FED
20% STATE 20%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit
Total
0005 0044 0021
Quantity
. 63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT POSTS FOOT 50 50
. 63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 50 50
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 1
70100310 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701421 LSUM 1 1
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701606 LSUM 1 1
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701601 LSUM 1 1
70102634 TRAFFIC CONTROLAND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701611 LSUM 1 1
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROLAND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 LSUM 1 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 4918 4918
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQFT 1640 1640
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SYMBOLS - PAINT SQFT 310 310
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- PAINT FOOT 49029 49029
70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"- PAINT FOOT 1436 1436
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"- PAINT FOOT 140 140
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"- PAINT FOOT 115 115
. 78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQFT 310 310
. 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 49029 49029
. 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 1436 1436
. 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 140 140
. 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 115 115
78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 410 410
* SPECIAL ITEM
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~:. I SECTION COUNTY lsWlf}sl s~~ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 870 I 2025-1095-RS DUPAGE I 19 I 3 IL-53 75TH ST TO WILL COUNTY LINE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 80B07
SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY ROADWAY SIGNALS
80% 80%
FED 100% FED
20% STATE 20%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit
Total
0005 0044 0021 Quantity
* 78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH 2 2
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 410 410
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET FOOT 120 120
X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET FOOT 325 325
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH 65 65
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1) CAL MO 12 12
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SOFT 51.4 51.4
* X8860105 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 428 428
" Z0018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 5 5
* SPECIAL ITEM
USER NAME = baraa.alsmadi DESIGNED - REVISED - SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~:. I SECTION COUNTY lsWlf}sl s~~ET
DRAWN - REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS 010 I 2025-1095-RS DUPAGE I 19 I 4 IL-53 75TH ST TO WILL COUNTY LINE CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 80B07
PLOT DATE a 1/30/2026 DATE - REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET 2 OF 2 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
u
~
11'& 11'&
ILL 53
16' AND VARIES
EXISTING
MOUNTABLE MEDIAN
61/2"{1) J
~ aaz%7777ZZZVT?aba22zv21 IL, &.LL"'-"µ.<.=~
: Lrznvzzz~~~--------------J-------: I
I r------- I
I I
I I
11'&
61/2"11)
-------~ ~ ~
_,_ ______ _
I
r
L -
6
~
I L
I
I
I
2
11'& 11'&
VARIES VARIES
- -
.J_ ____ ----L
7
3 3
ILL53
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
STA. 13+77 TO STA. 92+23
I
ILL53
16' AND VARIES
PROP SED
MOUNTAB E MEDIAN
I I
I
11'&
VARIES
____________ L
~ ...
.J... ____ ----L